
Thank You to Our Generous
2024 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends ~ $99
Angelina Yorita
Aron Z.
Axel Funes
Carla Trocino
Celina Salas
Chito Beltran
Clare Badaracco
Cristian Palomino
Daniel Baarts
David & Mary Ikari
Dianne Haigney
Erica Ecker Burgess
Eva Holdbrook
Gloria Nolasco
Guillermina Cortes
Jaime Hazen
Jason McCoy
Jeffrey Darlington
Laura Logan
Leticia Martinez
Level One Apparel
Lore Carillo
Maria Madril Hernendez
Maribel Gutierrez
Marie Hanson
Martin Coday
Matthew Berry
Michael & Danell Mulligan
Michael & Katherine Utsumi
Odalis Rodriguez
Paul Badaracco
Rachel Rios
Rafaela Diaz
Richard Snyder
Rich Mitra
Ronald Lombardi
Russell Levine
Stephanie Bellacera
Susan Reyes
Suzanne Stanford
Veronica Sanchez
William Duncan

Padrinos / Godparents
$100 ~ $249
Adan Lopez
Alyssa Bravo
Anna Bravo-Aslin
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Barrio Toys
Beena Standig
Brian Heller De Leon
Carina Garcia
Carmen Delgado
Carmen Valentine
Dean & Lori Gelvin
Enrique A. Manzanilla
Erica Ecker Burgess
George Coleman
Gina Martinez Diaz
James Jones
James Kelleher
Jason Miller
JJ Hantsch
Juan C. Martinez
Karen Jakovac
Kovars Satori Academy
Margaret Cavanaugh
Maria Yolanda Aceves
Matilda Toda
Robert Long
Roberto Pineda
Rodrigo Orozco
Stephanie Deblock
Ted Herr
The Souza Team

Inspiration / Inspiración
$500 ~ $999
Andres Ordaz ~ State Farm
Angela Breining
B&B Brothers Roofing
Cynthia Farmer
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Elisa Herrera
First 5
International Christian Adoptions 
Joe Flores
Lighthouse Counseling & Family    
    Resource Center
Placer County Transportation
    Planning Agency
Rockwell Benefits
Roseville Police Officers
Association

Corazon / Heart
$250~$499
Andrew C. Hayes
G. Ernesto Pineda
Jorge Soto
Jose Flores
Kathleen Klug
Maria Cordova
Nidia Russi
Old Town Pizza
Rene Regacho-Anaclerio

Silver / Plata
$1,000 ~ $4,999
Care Home by RN’s
Chapa De Indian Health
Latino Community Foundation
Paul Gilbert
Pam & Burt Carruthers Fund
PCOE
Partnership Health Plan
Roseville Electric Utility
Roseville Fire Fighters
SACOG
Sierra Health Foundation
SMUD
Tim & Robyn Woodall
U.S. Bank
Wellness Together

Oro / Gold
$5,000 ~ $9,999
Keith and Marilyn Sanders
Kiwanis Club of Roseville



Thank You to Our Generous
2024 Donors and Sponsors

In-Kind Donors
Anne Ashton
Bark Box
Based Coffee Roasters
BB Dental Studio
BriarPatch Food Co-Op
Christina Ivaces
Denios Farmers Market & Swap Meet
Different Perspective Photography
El Burrito Taqueria
Far Niente Napa Winery
Haggin Oaks Golf Course
Jaime Diaz
Johns Incredible Pizza
Kelita Alvarez
Lissett Carrasquel
Mezcalito Oaxacan Cuisine
MoJoe’s Cafe
Music Store Rocklin
Placer Justice Foundation
Scrub Shark Mobile Detailing
Spavia Day Spa
The Villes Barber Shop
Voice Academy
YEAGA



Thank You to Our Generous
2022-23 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends

Alfredo Nieto
Alyssa Bravo
Amy Barrios
Bonnie London
Celina Salas
Chris Madell
Christina Ivazes
Geoffrey McLennan
Margaret Cavanaugh
Marina Beas
Pastor Mahsea
Raúl Martínez 
Rich Mitra
Robert Long
Veronica Sanchez
YEAGA

Silver / Plata
Carol Judd
Chapa-De Indian Health
Charles and Gail Muskavitch
Endowment Fund
Elvia Gonzalez
Ken and Marie 
Common Good Fund
Nancy and Kenneth Family Fund
Pam and Burt Caruthers
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Robert Kemp Community
Endowment Fund
Rockwell Benefits
Sierra Health Foundation
Spark Good Donation Program
UCD Health Disparities

Gold / Oro
211 Placer County
Sierra Native Alliance

Padrinos / Godparents
Advanced Concrete
AG&G Hauling, Inc.
Bertin Rosas
Carmen Valentine
Janet Merrill
Jim Holmes
JJ Hantsch
Juan Martinez
Karen Jakovac
Larry and Gina Diaz
Leigh and Colleen Johnsen
Lois Vanbeers
Michael Rossitto
Nidia Russi
Rachel Guerrero

Rodrigo Orozco
Rudy Guerrero
Scott Bollinger
Shannon Hoff
Yolanda Aceves

Padrinos / Godparents

Corazón / Heart
Angela Yahaira Breining
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Antonio Arteaga Jr.
Blackbaud Fund
Carmen Delgado
Elisa Herrera
Enrique Manzanilla
Indira Infante
Isabelle Gaultier
Kathleen Breining-Klug
Michael Mulligan
Sacramento Area
Council of Governments
Sisters of Mercy
Thelma Kirkwood

Inspiration / Inspiración
Andres Ordaz
B & Brothers Roofing
Cynthia Farmer
Dignity Health
Ernesto Pineda
Gilbert Gamboa
Granite Wellness Centers
Jennifer Crisologo
McClatchy Insurance Agency

Nina Krebs
Paul Gilbert
Renee Regacho-Anaclerio
Rosanna Hayden
Sierra Vista
South Heritage
Taylor Wells 

Inspiration / Inspiración



Thank You to Our Generous 
2021-22 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends
Adrian Rehn Angela
Giraldo Christina Ivazes
Debra Espenson
Edison Shaw Frida
Diaz Geoffrey
McLennan Gilda
Garrido Indira Infante
Jasmine Ripoyla
Jennifer Hladun Katie
Combs Prichard
Margaret Cavanaugh
Maria Segoviano Maria
Uribe Mary Greppi
Michael Mason Michael
Mulligan Our Promise
Campaign Rachel Rios
Rosanna Herber
Suzanne Stanford
Tamara Rosales Tony
Howlett Veronica
Sanchez Yolanda
Aceves

Padrinos / Godparents
Alfredo R. Nieto
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Araceli Gomez 
Carmen Delgado
Dean & Lori Gelvin 
Ella Rossitto 
Elizabeth Klein 
Enrique Manzanilla 
Francisco Hernandez 
Gary McDonald 
James Kelleher 
JJ Hantsch
Juan Martinez 
Karen Jakovac
Kathleen Breining-Klug 
Lisa Lawrenson 
Maria Cordova 
Maria Gallardo
Matilda and Neil Toda
Neil Pople
Network for Good 
Patricia Jensen 
Phoua Moua 
Robert Long 
Rodrigo Orozco 
Sacramento Area Council of
Governments 
Victoria Wells

Silver / Plata
Elisa Herrera
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Placer Community Fund
Sierra Native Alliance

Inspiration / Inspiración
Antonio Arteaga Jr. 
Cynthia Farmer 
Ernesto Pineda 
Isabelle Gaultier 
Nidia Russi 
Pam and Burt Caruthers 
Paul Gilbert 
Renee Regacho-Anaclerio

Corazón / Heart
Andrew Hayes
Celina Salas
Elvia Gonzalez
Isabelle Gaultier
Jesus Borjon
Jim Holmes
Linda Interiano 
Luz Flores
Mateo Ortega
Rachel Guerrero
Saul Flores


